Teaching and Learning Committee Members

Email Department

Distance Learning
Vidda Beache vpbeache@hagerstowncc.edu Dean of Academic Innovation and Instructional Technology/Administrative Co-Chair
Behavioral & Social Sciences/Business Division
Eric Schwartz eschwartz@hagerstowncc.edu Associate Professor, Political Science/International Relations/Faculty Co-Chair
Mathematics & Science Division
Jeff Schramm jsschramm@hagerstowncc.edu Assistant Professor, Biological Sciences/Anatomy & Physiology
English & Humanities Division
Victor Adegboyega-Edun oadegboyega-edun@hagerstowncc.edu Assistant Professor, Web/Interactive Design and Game Development
English & Humanities Division
Sean Wynkoop sgwynkoop@hagerstowncc.edu Assistant Professor, English and Communication
Business & Technology
Audra Haddock-Martenot amartenot@hagerstownce.edu Assistant Professor, Digital Media Communications
Developmental Education and Adult Literacy Services/Dev Ed
Sonjurae Cross smcross@hagerstowncc.edu Associate Professor, Developmental English
Nursing Division
Karen Hammond kshammond@hagerstowncc.edu Director; Assistant Professor, Nursing
Center for Continuing Education and Extension Services
Jack Drooger jadrooger@hagerstowncc.edu Program Manager, Trades, Transportation and IT
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